THIS IS NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT

Federal Truth-in-Lending Statement Total of Payments The amount you will have paid after you have made all **Amount Financed** ANNUAL PERCENTAGE FINANCE CHARGE The amount of credit RATE The dollar amount the The cost of your credit provided to you or on your credit will cost you. behalf. as a yearly rate. \$1,351.85[°] 198.2343% \$1,000.00

Your payment schedule will be:								
No. of Payments:	Amount of Payments:	When Payments are Due:						
25	\$90.47	Every 2 Weeks Beginning 1/18/2024						
1	\$90.10	Final Payment on 1/2/2025						

payments as scheduled.

\$2,351.85

Payment Schedule

Num	Due Date	Start Prin Balance	New Interest	Payment	Principal Paid	Interest Paid	Interest Left	Ending Balance	Total Payment	Total Principal	Total Interest
1	1/18/2024	\$1,000.00	\$87.23	\$90.47	\$3.24	\$87.23	\$0.00	\$996.76	\$90.47	\$3.24	\$87.23
2	2/1/2024	\$996.76	\$76.08	\$90.47	\$14.39	\$76.08	\$0.00	\$982.37	\$180.94	\$17.63	\$163.31
3	2/15/2024	\$982.37	\$74.98	\$90.47	\$15.49	\$74.98	\$0.00	\$966.88	\$271.41	\$33.12	\$238.29
4	2/29/2024	\$966.88	\$73.80	\$90.47	\$16.67	\$73.80	\$0.00	\$950.21	\$361.88	\$49.79	\$312.09
5	3/14/2024	\$950.21	\$72.53	\$90.47	\$17.94	\$72.53	\$0.00	\$932.27	\$452.35	\$67.73	\$384.62
6	3/28/2024	\$932.27	\$71.16	\$90.47	\$19.31	\$71.16	\$0.00	\$912.96	\$542.82	\$87.04	\$455.78
7	4/11/2024	\$912.96	\$69.69	\$90.47	\$20.78	\$69.69	\$0.00	\$892.18	\$633.29	\$107.82	\$525.47
8	4/25/2024	\$892.18	\$68.10	\$90.47	\$22.37	\$68.10	\$0.00	\$869.81	\$723.76	\$130.19	\$593.57
9	5/9/2024	\$869.81	\$66.39	\$90.47	\$24.08	\$66.39	\$0.00	\$845.73	\$814.23	\$154.27	\$659.96
10	5/23/2024	\$845.73	\$64.55	\$90.47	\$25.92	\$64.55	\$0.00	\$819.81	\$904.70	\$180.19	\$724.51
11	6/6/2024	\$819.81	\$62.58	\$90.47	\$27.89	\$62.58	\$0.00	\$791.92	\$995.17	\$208.08	\$787.09
12	6/20/2024	\$791.92	\$60.45	\$90.47	\$30.02	\$60.45	\$0.00	\$761.90	\$1,085.64	\$238.10	\$847.54
13	7/4/2024	\$761.90	\$58.15	\$90.47	\$32.32	\$58.15	\$0.00	\$729.58	\$1,176.11	\$270.42	\$905.69
14	7/18/2024	\$729.58	\$55.69	\$90.47	\$34.78	\$55.69	\$0.00	\$694.80	\$1,266.58	\$305.20	\$961.38
15	8/1/2024	\$694.80	\$53.03	\$90.47	\$37.44	\$53.03	\$0.00	\$657.36	\$1,357.05	\$342.64	\$1,014.41
16	8/15/2024	\$657.36	\$50.18	\$90.47	\$40.29	\$50.18	\$0.00	\$617.07	\$1,447.52	\$382.93	\$1,064.59
17	8/29/2024	\$617.07	\$47.10	\$90.47	\$43.37	\$47.10	\$0.00	\$573.70	\$1,537.99	\$426.30	\$1,111.69
18	9/12/2024	\$573.70	\$43.79	\$90.47	\$46.68	\$43.79	\$0.00	\$527.02	\$1,628.46	\$472.98	\$1,155.48
19	9/26/2024	\$527.02	\$40.23	\$90.47	\$50.24	\$40.23	\$0.00	\$476.78	\$1,718.93	\$523.22	\$1,195.71
20	10/10/2024	\$476.78	\$36.39	\$90.47	\$54.08	\$36.39	\$0.00	\$422.70	\$1,809.40	\$577.30	\$1,232.10
21	10/24/2024	\$422.70	\$32.26	\$90.47	\$58.21	\$32.26	\$0.00	\$364.49	\$1,899.87	\$635.51	\$1,264.36
22	11/7/2024	\$364.49	\$27.82	\$90.47	\$62.65	\$27.82	\$0.00	\$301.84	\$1,990.34	\$698.16	\$1,292.18
23	11/21/2024	\$301.84	\$23.04	\$90.47	\$67.43	\$23.04	\$0.00	\$234.41	\$2,080.81	\$765.59	\$1,315.22

6/16/24, 9:05 PM IntroXL - Contract

24	12/5/2024	\$234.41	\$17.89	\$90.47	\$72.58	\$17.89	\$0.00	\$161.83	\$2,171.28	\$838.17	\$1,333.11
25	12/19/2024	\$161.83	\$12.35	\$90.47	\$78.12	\$12.35	\$0.00	\$83.71	\$2,261.75	\$916.29	\$1,345.46
26	1/2/2025	\$83.71	\$6.39	\$90.10	\$83.71	\$6.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,351.85	\$1,000.00	\$1,351.85

Itemization of Amount Financed						
1. Loan Amount:	\$1,000.00					
A. Amount given to you directly	\$1,000.00					
B. Amount paid on your account with us:						
	0.00					
C. Amount paid to others on your behalf						
To:						
To:						
2. Less: Prepaid Finance Charges of:						
Document Preparation Fee	\$0.00					
3. Amount Financed (1 minus 2)	\$1,000.00					